
LOT 11    1992 SKYL DW/MH
IN OR 1157/917
ESMT OR 1187/604

BROWN DEBBIE L
85736 OWENS ROAD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

45-2N-28-525F-0011-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4004.00

05/30/2023 MLU

05/17/2017 KW 9.80 330,750 0 0 330,750

STANDARD
4

42,270
4,608

330,750
377,628
262,673
114,955

HX HB 50,000
64,955

377,628
0

255,370

1157/0917 7/29/2003 WD Q V 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COATES JOSEPH A & TER

BROWN DEBBIE L

1025/1515 12/19/2001 WD Q V 48,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEFFIELD WILLIAM F E

COATES TERRIE A & J
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2004HX Base Yr

85736 OWENS RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0820 02 1,568 138.2400 89.86 140,900 1992 1992 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1568

BAS 1,568 100 1,568 42,270

1,568 1,568 42,270

BAS=[YR=2003] W56 S28 E56 N28$ .

BAS
2003

56

28

56

28

1 0751 UOP 0 100 20 12 240.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 84 2,016

2 0351 CARPORT MT 0 100 36 12 432.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2012 2012 3 60 2,592

4,608

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0.00 0.00 9.80 AC 1.00 1.00 0.45 75,000.00 33,750.00 330,750


